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REVISED . ITINERARY FOR SECRETARY-GENERAL MID PARTY 

Time Spent in Each City 

(NEW YORK/LONDON Sunday, 15 Jariuary BOAC 510 LV. 1700 .ARR. 0945) 

LONDON 

(UNTSO plane, ATBENS 
Athens to 
Beirut) 

(By corranercial 

ANKARA 

CAIRO 

TEL AVIT 
JERUSALEM 

BEIRUT 

plane, Beirut- TEEERAN 
Teheran and 
return) 

BEIRUT 

(UNRWA plane, DAMASCUS 
Damascus to 
Karachi) 

BAGHDAD 

( UNMOG IP plane , KARACHI 
Karachi to New 
Delhi) 

BOMBAY 
(Overnight) 

Monday, • 16 January, • 9.45 am to
Tuesday, 17 Ja.nuary, 9.20 am 

Tuesday,·17 January,·5.45 :pm to 
Thursday, 19 January, 9.00 am 

Thursday, 19 Ja.nuary; 4.oo pm to
Saturday, 2l January, 8.30 am

SaturdaY, 21 January, 2.20 :pm to 
Monday, 23 January, 3.30 pm 

Monday, 23 January, 5;00 pm to 
Wednesday, 25 January, 11.00 am 

Wednésday, 25 January, 12 noon to 
 Thursday, 26 January, 7. 40 am 

Tbuoday, 26 Jenuary, 12.50 ~ to 
6.30 pu 

Thursèsy, 26 January, 9.15 pm to 
Friday, 27 January, 12 noon 

Friday, 27 January, 3.00 pm to 
Saturday, 28 January, 8.oo am 

Saturday, 28 January, J.J..00 am. to 
Sunday, 29 January, 6.oo am 

Sunday,·29 January,·5.00 pm to 
Tuesday, 31 January, J.J..00 am 

Tuesday, 31 January, 3.30 'pm (Indian 
Standard Time) to Wednesday, 1 February, 
10.00 am 

(more) 



BANGALORE 

NEW DELHI 

RANGOON 

BANGKOK 

DJAKARTA 

CANBERRA 

WEIJ..mciiou 
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Wednesday, 1 Feb::rue.ry, 2.00 :pm to 
Friday, 3 February, 8.oo am 

Friday; 3 February, 3.00 pm to 
Monday, 6 February., 2.25am

Monday, 6·February, l~.45 ~m to 
Wednesday, 8 February, 7.00 pm. 

Wednesday, 8 Fobruary, 9.30 pm. to 
Friday, 10 February, 9.20 am 

Friday; 10 February; 6.oo pm. to 
Sunday, 12 February, 12.20 pm 

Monday, 13 February, 10.35 am to 
Thursday, 16 February, 2.40 :pm 

Ar. Auckland 6.30 am Friday, 
17 February;· 

Lv. Aucèland 9.15 pm Tuesday, 
21 February 

(The S~cretary-General is scheduled to return via Honolulu and San Francisco 

to New York, arriving by United ·Air Li...11.es flight 716 at 10:25 p.m. Friday, 

24 February.)




